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TOTAL
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823
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2605
1512
16046
2705
1716
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1812
2801
1612
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171

1820

2201

2401

S=ACOSTA CUBRERD

S-ALONSO BUITRON
S5-ANTICH BALADA
S-BAHILLD FERNANDEZ
S=RALLETBO FUIG
S-BERENGUER "FUSTER"

S~BORRELLFONTELLES

5~CALDERA SANCHEZ~CAFITAN

S5-CARNICER BARRUFET

S5~-CERCAS ALONSO

S—-CORODMINAS BUSGUETA

S-CRUAMES MOLTNA

BDAVILA SANCHEZ

8~DIAL B0k
S—FERNANDEZ MARTIN
5-FUENTES GALLARDO
S=-GARCIA EBLOISE

Be-EARCTA FERMNANDEZ -

S-BARRIDO ABUERA
S-GONZALEZ ZARPICO
S-GUTIERREZ TERRON
S-HURTADO GALLARDO
S=JUAN MILLET
S=LARROIQUE ALLENDE
S=LOPEZALVAREZ
S=<LOPEZ BANIZ
S-MARCET MORERA
S-MARTIN DEL BURGO
S-MARTINEZ NOVAL
B=MAYORAL CORTES
B=MORLAN GRACTA
S-NAVARRETE MERINO
S-NIETO GONZIALEZ
S—-FAGAN SALURKA
5-FAL FERNAU
S=FELAYO DUGLE
S=PEREZ 50LAND
S=FOZ0 ALVAREZ
S~RAMALLO MASSANET
S~-RODRIGUEZ ORTEGA

SIMARRD

S-RODRIGUEZ ZAFATERDO

S<“RUTIZ FERNANDEZ
S5=5ANCHEZ BOLAROS

S-5ANJUAN DE LA ROCHA

5-8BANZ DIAZ
S-TARREGA BERNAL
S-TRIANA GARCIA
S=VALLEJO RODRIGUEZ

B=VARELA FLORES

S-VICENTE MARTIN
5~-ZAMBRANA FINEDA
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F. SOCIALISTA

S=ABUIRTAND FORNIES
S—-AMAT VICEDD
S—-ARMAL NAVARRD
S-BALLESTERD PAREJA
S—-BARRERD LOFEZ

HSBEVIATFASTOR

S=BUSQUETS BRAGULAT
S-CALERO BAENA
5~-CASTELLS FERRER
S~-CLOTAS CIERCO
S—-CORREAS FARRALEJD

BCUESTA MARTINEZ

S=-DIAZ FORNAS
S-ESCRIBANDG REINOSA
S-FERNANDEZ MARUGAN
S-FUENTES LAZARD
5-GARCIA DAMERORENEA

SMGARCIQ GUER . . . - . ssassatennss

S-GBIMENO MARIN
8-BRACIA FLAZA
S—HERMOSIN RONG
S-I1ZGUIERDD COLLADO
B=LAGD " FRETRE

5 - B=LAZO DIAZ

S=LOPEZ LUNA

CB=LUNA GONZALEZ

S-MARSAL MUNTALA
S~MARTINEZ MARTINEZ
S-MARTINEZ NUREZ
S=MAZARRASH ALVEAR

“B=MOYA MILANES"

S-NAVARRD GOMEZ

S-NOVODA CARCACIA

S5-FALACIOS ALONSO
S—-FEDREGOSA GARRIDO

S=FEREZ GONZALEZ

S=PINEDD SANCHEZ

S=-FRIETO GARCIA

8-RAMOE FERNANDEZ-TORRECILLA
S5-RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ

5-ROJO GARCIA

CGEBAENT LORENZO AR g T R

S=5ANCHEZ "CANDELAS
S5-8BANTOS JURADOD
5-BEGOVIA SOLANA
S-TEIJEIRD FRAGA
5-TRIGINER FERNANDEZ
5=VALLS GARCIA
S=VELASCO AFARICIO
5-VIDAL EBCARTI
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1816
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1514
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1201
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A0S

2808
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2704
1401
1819
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1602
1409
2503
£
1702

23800

4802
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S-ALFONSO FEREZ
S-AMATE RODRIGUEZ
S-AR0OZ IBAMEZ
S-BALLESTERDS DURAN
S—HATLLES FANIAGOA

S=BLABSCO CASTANY

S5-CABALLERDO ALVAREZ

S=CAFDEVILA BLANCO
S-CEBRIAN TORRALEA
S-~CONTRERAS FEREZ
S-CREMADES SENA
S=CUEVAS DELGADO
S«DIAZ FOZAS
S+FAJARDD SFINOLA
S~-FERNANDEZ MOREDA
S—-GALEDOTE JIMENEZ
S5-GARCTA ESFINOSA

S-GARCTA RONDA

B-GONZALEZ BARCIA

RAOT
A

emaryt

S~GREGORIO TORRES
5—HIBUERAS MURDZ
S-JOVER FRESA
S—-LAGUNTLLA ALONSO
S=LEON"MOLINA
BupOREZ REAL
S=LLORET LLORENS
S5-MARTIN TOVAL
S-MARTINEZ MARTINEZ
S-MARTINEZ SANJUAN
S=MOREND MONROVE
S=MUMO0Z GARCIA
S=NEIRA LEON
S-FADRON DELGADO
S~-FANIAGUA FUENTES
S-FEDRET GRENZNER
BuprRE T STt LER
S=FLA"FASTOR
8-FUIG OLIVE
S-RODRIGUEZ MACCIA

B8-RODRIGUEZ VALVERDE

S—-RONCERDO RODRIGUEZ
SeBATNT B
S=SANCHEZ "LOFEZ
S-5ANTOE SANCHEZ
5-SERRANG HIJANOD
S-TORRES SAHUGUILLO
S-VALLE TORERD
S=VANCELL TRULLAS
S=VELASCO RAMI
S5-VISIEDD NIETO
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F4O5 CP=AJA MARTHO

25046 CP-CARCELES NIETO
2510 CP-DURAN NUMREZ

2512 CP-ESCUIN MONFORT
3515 CP-GARCIA BOTIN
FZO03-CP-HUIDOBRO DIEZ
Z614 CP-LLORENS  TORRES
Z611 CP-MARTINEZ DEL RIO
3607 CF-MONTESINOS GARCIA
3407 CP-FPONT MESTRES

o712 EP=RALSELL RUSE
E30TCP-RUDT UBEDA
EF302-CP~TOCINO BISCARDLASAGA

«

2412 CDS-ABRIL MARTORELL
2510 CD8<DIAZAGUTLAR
2515 CD8«LASUEN 8S8ANCHO
2411 CDE~-REVILLA RODRIGUEZ
2514 CDS-YABAR BTERLING

2714 MC=CARRERA  COMES
2712 MC-HINOJIDSEA LUCENA
2711 MC-5EDO MARSAL

2820 V=0LABARRIA MUNDZ

.

3802 MX-MARDONES SEVILLA

1104 S-pMUGICA HERZIOG
H105 5-IAFATERD BOMEZ
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G. F. COALICION FOFPULAR

2404 CP=-AMILIVIA GONZALEZ
F807 CP-COSTA BANJURJIO
3511 CF-EIRIS CABEZA

3513 CP-FABRA VALLES

25916 CP-GARCIA-MARGALLD MARFIL

IENCP-LAFUERTA GUINTERO
261 CP-MANGLAND DE MAS
2616 CP-MONTER GONZALEZ
3606 CF-NOGUERA TORRES
A710 CP-RABANERA RIVACOBA
37153 CP-REBOLLEDD MACIAS

CEGTOE CP=8ANCHIS FPERALES
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208 " CDE<BUIL GIRAL

I601 CDS=FRATLE POUIADE
25153 CDS=MATATX HIDALGO
25146 CDS-RIOBOO ALMANZIOR

G. F. MINORIA CATALANA

27159 MC=CUATRECASAS MEMEBRADO
2614 MC-=HOMS FERRET
2710 MC-VIDAL SARDD

G. P. VASCO(PNV)

2817 Vv=VALLEJO DE OLEJUA

G Fe o MIXTO ABRG TU=IC
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GOBIERNO

1106 S-SO0LCHAGA CATALAN
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3514

S60D

I651T

2812
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2711
3714

w4 ) g

2509
2410
2511
2H12

27505
26315

S703

1i0g

Pagina 3

CP=CANELLAS FONS
CFP-CHOLEBI DIEGOD
EF-ELORRIAGA FERNANDEZ
CF-FERNANDEZ LABRADOK
CFP-GRANDES PASCUAL

U OPEZ CUERRERD
CP=MARGUES DE MAGALLANES
CP-MONTESDEOCA SANCHEZ
CP-ORTIZ GONZIALEZ
CF-RAMON FAJARNES
CF-REY CASTELLANOS
CP=SEGURADD  GARCTA

CDS-CASTAMD CASANUEVA
CDS=JIMENEZ BLANCO
CDS=MORSO FPEREZ
CDS-5ANTOS MIFMON

“MC=FERRER 'FRDE ITOSY

MC=LOFPEZ DE LERMA LOPEZ

MX—-SALARRULLANA DE VERDA

S~6AENZ COSCULLUELA
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9 S-SITMON - CALVO
1 8-FPONS IRAZAZABAL

<

.
&S

4-,/.4,!\ Archivo del Congreso de los Diputados

Xkk 51 XXX

MESA

7 8=VARGAS=MACHUCA ORTEGA

Fagina 4

2 8=TORRES BOURSAULT
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G. F. COALICION FOFULAR

o CDS

G. F. MINORIA CATALANA

G. F. VASCO(FNY)
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2203 CP-BRAVD DE LAGUNA BERMUDEZ

2610 CDS-LOFEZ ARRANZ

1508 M-IU/IC-ESFASA OLIVER
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8. F. "SOCIALTSTA

G. Fo. COALICION FOFULAR

3309 CP-VALLINA VELARDE
G P CDS

G. F. MINORIA CATALANA

G. F. MVMASBCO(FNV)
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1414
480
2301
1818

2207
Z402
3206

FH09
SAH0E
S WA 4 |
3412
2610

JI708
BR0b6
S715
9701
b 4 6 b

g 0

AHOZ

T
2EIO
2609

2613
2817
2813

1504

o/

TR
I e
L4

2203

S408

“BT0E"

SEATO

2408

215

1502

S-CAMFD CASASUS

S-GARCIA-FAGAN ZAMORA
S-MARAVALL HERRERO
S5—-FRIETO MOREND

S-YAMEZ BARNUEVD GARCIA

CFR-AIZFUN TUERO
CF-BENITEZ BARRUECO
CrP=BUSTD SAL.GADO

CR-CAMISON -ASENSTO

CRP-ESTEVAN BOLEA
CR-GONZALEZ-ESTEFANT AGUILERA
CP-HERRERD RODRIGUEZ DE MIMAON
CF-JORDAND SAL INAS

CP-MELTA GOICOECHEA
EPwRrNET - PEREDZ"

CP-FEMARRUBTIA AGTIUS
CR-RAMIREZ GONZALEZ

CH-ROBLES OROZEO

ER R L P £

CrP-STERRA HERRERA

“CP-UGALDERUTIZDEARESIN"

CP=VTLLUALOBOS TALERD

CDS-CAVERD LATATLLADE

COS-MARTINEZ~CAMPILLO BARCTA

ERS=PEREZMIYARED
CDS-8UAREZ BONZALEZ
CD5-ZARATE FERAZA DE AYALA

ME-BALTA-LLOPART
MEC-~CUENCA VALERD
MC~-RECODER MIRALLES
ME-SAMNUY GISTALU

V-ANABAEASTI OLABEAGA

M-It/ TE-GALLEGD BEZARES
M-It/ TE~-MOREND GOMEZ
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4804 5~-CAMIZARES MILLAN
4406 S-LEDESMA BARTRET
4801 S5-NOVELLA SUAREZ
1814 5-VAZOUEZ VAIGUEZ

G P COALTEION POPULAR

3312 CP-ALVAREZI-CASCOS FERNANDEZ

JS0T CP-BORGUE GUILLEN
3210 CF-CALERD RODRIGUEZ
FISOT - CP-CAMUMAS 50LTS

“S917-CP-BARCTA-TIZON"LDFEZ

54604 CP-GUERRA ZUNZUNEGUI
5602 CP-ISAST GOMEZ

2415 CP-LOPEZ VALDIVIESO
3308 CP-MENA-EBERNAL ROMERD

e FZFO7CP-DLLERDO - TABSARA

I709 CP-PLANAS SEGURADO
SH10 CP-RATO FIGAREDO
2201 CP-ROMAY BECCARIA
3208 CF-RUPEREZ RUBIO
5801 CR-TERCTADD SERNA
SHOZ CP=URTBARRT MURTLILO

2611 CDS-6ARROSA RESTNA

2407 CDE-MOLDES FONTAN

2307 CDS~REBOLLO ALVAREZ=AMAND 1
ZH04 CDE-TAMAMES BOMEZ

G. F. MINORIA CATALANA
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2709 MC<CASANDVAS BRUGAL:

2716 MC-DURAN LLEIDA
2616 MC-ROCA JUNYENT

2818 V-=IURIA ACHAERANDIO

Ge Fe MIXTO ABR. IWU-IC

IE0E M=TU/TC-GARCTA FONSECA

1503 M=TU/TC-BARTORIUS ALVAREZ

1407
1713
B&HOS
1206

FAOE
S502
2E04
o vin | 0 g
411
SEOE
SH01
Sa0l
2609

3401

T205
3204
3716
5704
X414

B = -

2409
BEOS
RIOT

2508

2612
2814
2816

13501

COP=VAZAUEZ CALLVIND
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S=BARCTA-ARRECIADD BATANERD
S-LOFEZ RIAMND

S—-NUREZ ENCABD

S-VILLAGRASA LOFEZ

CP-BANZO AMAT
CF-BOTELLA CRESBFO
CP-CAMACHD ZANCADA

CP=DIAZ BEREEL

CP=GTL LAZARD

CFR~HERRERA MARTINEZ-CAMPDS
CP-IZOUIERDO ARIJA
CHF-MEDRAND VELASCO
CP-MOLINA FERNANDEZ- MIRANDQ
CP=080RTO GARCTA '

CTP=RAMALLO "GARCIA

EFR-RENEDRD OMAECHEVARRIA
CH-ROVIRA TARAZONA
EF-SANCHO  ROF

CP-TRILLO LOFPEZ-MANCISIDOR

CDS-MARTINEZ CUADRADO

CDE“FARDE MONTERD:

CDS=RODRIGUEZ SAHAGUN
CDE=YEART  ALCOVER

MC=CASAS BEDOS
ME~NADAL MALE
MC-SALAS MORENQ

M=TU/TC=TGBLESTAS ARGOELLES
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2808
811
3704

1101
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MX-AZCARRAGA RODERDO
MX~HURTADD SAMFER
MX-FEREZ DOBON
MX-SANCHEZ BARBERAN
MX-VERSTRYNGE ROJAS

5-GONZALEZ MAROUEZ
S-BERRA SERRA
S5-ROMERD HERRERA

MC-TRIAS DE BES BERRA
CP-CARRO MARTINEZ
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MX-BERNANDEZ ALVAREZ
MX-LARRINAGA AFRAIZ
MX-RAMON IZQUIERDO
MX-SANCHEZ USERD
MX-ZARAZAGA BURILLO

GOBIERNO
S—-GUERRA GONZALEZ

S5~-50LANA MADARIAGA
S—-ALMUNTIA AMANN

MX-FAREDES GROSS50

3809
2805
aZB0O7
ETEDR

1105
2102

J102

Fa&gina 8

MX=CAREAGA FONTECHA
MX-OLIVERI ALBISU
MX-RIVAS MARI
MX-5ANZ DIEZ DE URE

S-FERNANDEZ ORDOMEZ
5-CHAVES BGONZALEZ
S-BARRIONUEVO FEMA

S—-GRANADOS CALERD
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